PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Weight
Dimensions
Size

Colour

RAPID INFINITY INFILL PANELS -
1500MM W X 30MM D X 30MM H,
WHITE SATIN

SKU: D-IF15 W
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)

Box 1 Height:
(mm)

218

1560

80

3.0000 kg

30 x 1500 x 30 mm

1200mm W x 30mm D x 30mm H, 1500mm W x 30mm D x
30mm H, 1800mm W x 30mm D x 30mm H

Black Satin, White Satin
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rapid Infinity Infill

30mm D x 30mm H

Suits Infinity Back To Back Workstations Without Screens
AFRDI Certified

5 Year Warranty
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